
Samstag, 11.Juni 2022
10:00

12:30 

15:30 

18:00

Yue Zong Tsai

Tatiana Gallova

Mery Andrade

Raoul Korner

Neuroathletics

Full Court Zone Presses

Player development: Shooting: From 

Inside to the 3 Point Line

Attacking switching P&R 

defense (inside & outside)

Sonntag, 12. Juni 2022
10:00

12:30

15:30

18:00

Andreas Schnedl

Torsten Loibl

Stefan 

Weissenböck

Raoul Korner

Coaching and organization as factors 

of player development in Minibasketball

Skills & Drills to teach the Up Tempo 

game

Outside Player Development 

(individual Taktik, lesen von 

Situationen)

Defending the Spain Pick & Roll within 

different P & R defensive concepts
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